Thank you to our Partners

South Lyon Community Schools

The City Of South Lyon

Lyon Township

Green Oak Township

Salem Township

Oakland County Probate Court

Circuit Court / Family Division

with principal funding provided by Oakland County Board of Commissioners

Oakland County Sheriff

Active Faith

Brostrom Physical Therapy

Busch's of South Lyon

Camp Michawana

Comerica

Eagles For Children

Element Solutions Foundation

Kaplan Chiropractic Clinic

Lyon Area Rotary

Lyon Collision

Lyon Mechanical

Meijer of Wixom

Norm's Automotive

St. James Catholic Church

St. Joseph Catholic Church

South Lyon Fence

South Lyon Panthers

South Lyon Junior League

Telesis Electronics